
Pulling for Patriots
Company First Last Score

Jefferson Bank Rudy Bazan 95
SSFCU Military Affairs I Jody Johnson 94

VA Electric Steven Mafrige 93
SSFCU Military Affairs II Charles Goss 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Jay Gable 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Adrian Montoya 84
SSFCU Military Affairs I Carrissa Flores 83

VA Electric Larry Jones 80
Jefferson Bank Robert Tijerina 79

SSFCU Military Affairs I Shannon Young 79
David & Rowena Doherty Foundation James Decker 79

Jefferson Bank Michael Parsley 77
Trane Supply Ben Williams 77

Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Kevin 75
Brandt Robert Baitza 74

Cantera Capital Partners Dave 74
Trane Supply Jacob Van Overborg 74

Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Ellis Ridout 73
Crawford Luxury John Heard 72

David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Michael Anderson 72
Brandt Richard Schmidt 70

Trane Technologies Rod Anthony 70
SSFCU Military Affairs I Daryll Gremillion 69
KCharles Hits The Spot Roger Orozco 67

Bracken Plumbing Desiree Beal 66
James & Veronica Drake Jonathan Ray 66

Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Kevin Vera 66
Trane Technologies Eric Rauschuber 66
Texas Air Systems Brad Wood 65

SSFCU Military Affairs II Dylan Goss 65
James & Veronica Drake Jim Burleigh 65

Crawford Luxury Kevin Crawford 64



Pulling for Patriots
Company First Last Score

James & Veronica Drake Jeff Ray 64
Crawford Luxury Dave Wilcox 61

Cantera Capital Partners Larry Andrews 61
Brandt Kyle Cicio 60

Jefferson Bank Jonathan Wilt 59
Air-Force Steven Dvorak 59

Cantera Capital Partners Case Gaitlin 59
Bracken Plumbing Desiree Martinez 57

David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Stuart Wilson 57
KCharles Hits The Spot Kenny Marshall 55

Air-Force Jay Fondren 54
James & Veronica Drake Gordon Jones 54

Keller Williams II Noah Dupree 53
Army Zack Alexander 52

Trane Technologies Matt Wieand 52
Texas Air Systems Michael Hall 51

David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Zach Jones 51
Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Bernie Bell 51

Cantera Capital Partners Brad Burke 51
VA Electric Tyler McManus 50

Francis Property Management II Austin Francis 49
Bracken Plumbing Rhoda Mejia 48

Francis Property Management I Zach Hoyuela 47
Keller Williams II Marty Haggart 47

Trane Technologies Chad Young 46
VA Electric Steven Henry Mafrige 45

Brandt Will Barnes 45
Greystar Renona Wells 45

Army David Lutz 45
Army David Dean 44

Francis Property Management II Rob Mitterer 43
Francis Property Management II Randall Baker 43



Pulling for Patriots
Company First Last Score

Keller Williams II Tony Zamora 43
Diamond O Bucking Bulls Dawn Oldham 43
KCharles Hits The Spot David Orozco 42

Army Tim Crockett 41
Trane Supply John Kirkpatrick 41

Aligned Mortgage Jeremy Tobar 41
Air-Force Terry Northcutt 40

Trane Supply Brady Bishop 39
Francis Property Management I Jennifer Saunders 37

Air-Force Camron Cochran 36
Aligned Mortgage Chris Langtang 36
Aligned Mortgage Dom Gutierrez 34
Bracken Plumbing Felicia Alderete 33

Diamond O Bucking Bulls Debbie Sulzer 33
Greystar Kristin Walk 32

Diamond O Bucking Bulls Celeste Pineda 26
Francis Property Management II Jennifer Whiteman 25

Diamond O Bucking Bulls Jocelyn Rivera 24
Aligned Mortgage Sonia Padallia 23

Francis Property Management I Crystal Wells 22
Greystar McKenna Longoria 21

Francis Property Management I Claudia Hernandez 21
Crawford Luxury Jack Wilcox 16

Greystar Trina Ayre 13
KCharles Hits The Spot Holly Thalman 11



Team
Company First Last Score

SSFCU Military Affairs I Carrissa Flores 83
SSFCU Military Affairs I Shannon Young 79
SSFCU Military Affairs I Jody Johnson 94
SSFCU Military Affairs I Daryll Gremillion 69

325
SSFCU Military Affairs II Charles Goss 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Jay Gable 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Adrian Montoya 84
SSFCU Military Affairs II Dylan Goss 65

323
Jefferson Bank Michael Parsley 77
Jefferson Bank Robert Tijerina 79
Jefferson Bank Jonathan Wilt 59
Jefferson Bank Rudy Bazan 95

310
VA Electric Tyler McManus 50
VA Electric Steven Mafrige 93
VA Electric Steven Henry Mafrige 45
VA Electric Larry Jones 80

268
Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Kevin Vera 66
Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Bernie Bell 51
Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Ellis Ridout 73
Traugott Inc. Painting & Decorating Kevin 75

265
David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Michael Anderson 72
David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Zach Jones 51
David & Rowena Doherty Foundation James Decker 79
David & Rowena Doherty Foundation Stuart Wilson 57

259
Brandt Kyle Cicio 60
Brandt Robert Baitza 74
Brandt Richard Schmidt 70
Brandt Will Barnes 45

249



Team
James & Veronica Drake Jeff Ray 64
James & Veronica Drake Jonathan Ray 66
James & Veronica Drake Gordon Jones 54
James & Veronica Drake Jim Burleigh 65

249
Cantera Capital Partners Case Gaitlin 59
Cantera Capital Partners Larry Andrews 61
Cantera Capital Partners Brad Burke 51
Cantera Capital Partners Dave 74

245
Trane Technologies Rod Anthony 70
Trane Technologies Matt Wieand 52
Trane Technologies Chad Young 46
Trane Technologies Eric Rauschuber 66

234
Trane Supply Brady Bishop 39
Trane Supply John Kirkpatrick 41
Trane Supply Ben Williams 77
Trane Supply Jacob Van Overborg 74

231
Crawford Luxury Kevin Crawford 64
Crawford Luxury Dave Wilcox 61
Crawford Luxury Jack Wilcox 16
Crawford Luxury John Heard 72

213
Bracken Plumbing Desiree Martinez 57
Bracken Plumbing Felicia Alderete 33
Bracken Plumbing Rhoda Mejia 48
Bracken Plumbing Desiree Beal 66

204
Air-Force Camron Cochran 36
Air-Force Steven Dvorak 59
Air-Force Jay Fondren 54
Air-Force Terry Northcutt 40

189



Team
Army David Dean 44
Army Zack Alexander 52
Army David Lutz 45
Army Tim Crockett 41

182
KCharles Hits The Spot Holly Thalman 11
KCharles Hits The Spot Roger Orozco 67
KCharles Hits The Spot David Orozco 42
KCharles Hits The Spot Kenny Marshall 55

175
Francis Property Management II Rob Mitterer 43
Francis Property Management II Jennifer Whiteman 25
Francis Property Management II Randall Baker 43
Francis Property Management II Austin Francis 49

160
Keller Williams II Noah Dupree 53
Keller Williams II Joe Sloan
Keller Williams II Tony Zamora 43
Keller Williams II Marty Haggart 47

143
Aligned Mortgage Dom Gutierrez 34
Aligned Mortgage Jeremy Tobar 41
Aligned Mortgage Sonia Padallia 23
Aligned Mortgage Chris Langtang 36

134
Francis Property Management I Claudia Hernandez 21
Francis Property Management I Jennifer Saunders 37
Francis Property Management I Zach Hoyuela 47
Francis Property Management I Crystal Wells 22

127
Diamond O Bucking Bulls Debbie Sulzer 33
Diamond O Bucking Bulls Dawn Oldham 43
Diamond O Bucking Bulls Jocelyn Rivera 24
Diamond O Bucking Bulls Celeste Pineda 26

126



Team
Texas Air Systems Brad Wood 65
Texas Air Systems Michael Hall 51

116
Greystar McKenna Longoria 21
Greystar Kristin Walk 32
Greystar Trina Ayre 13
Greystar Renona Wells 45

111



Team First Last Score Award
Jefferson Bank Rudy Bazan 95 HOA
SSFCU Military Affairs I Carrissa Flores 83 Lady CH
VA Electric Steven Henry Mafrige 45 Youth CH

Team First Last Score Award
SSFCU Military Affairs I Carrissa Flores 83
SSFCU Military Affairs I Shannon Young 79
SSFCU Military Affairs I Jody Johnson 94
SSFCU Military Affairs I Daryll Gremillion 69

325
SSFCU Military Affairs II Charles Goss 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Jay Gable 87
SSFCU Military Affairs II Adrian Montoya 84
SSFCU Military Affairs II Dylan Goss 65

323
Jefferson Bank Michael Parsley 77
Jefferson Bank Robert Tijerina 79
Jefferson Bank Jonathan Wilt 59
Jefferson Bank Rudy Bazan 95
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